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SERVICE LIST 

In the matter of the Notice of Intention to make a Proposal of Go Flooring Ltd. 

(Court No. B240334 / Estate No. 11-3103569 / Vancouver Registry) 

Crowe MacKay & Company Ltd. 

Proposal Trustee 

1100 – 1177 West Hastings Street 

Vancouver, BC V6E 4T5 

Attention: Derek Lai and Nelson Allan 

derek.lai@crowemackay.ca 

nelson.allan@crowemackay.ca 

Gehlen Dabbs Cash LLP 

Counsel for Proposal Trustee 

1201 – 1030 West Georgia Street 

Vancouver, BC V6E 2Y3 

Attention: Carol M. Cash and Lee Marriner 

cc@gdlaw.ca 

lm@gdlaw.ca 

Royal Bank of Canada 

c/o McMillan Dubo LLP 

401 – 121 – 5th Avenue 

Kamloops, BC V2C 0M1 

Attention: Sherryl A. Dubo 

service@mcmillandubo.com 

sherryl@mcmillandubo.com 

His Majesty the King in Right of Canada 

c/o Department of Justice Canada 

900 – 840 Howe Street 

Vancouver, BC V8Z 2S9 

Attention: Aminollah Sabzevari and 

 Nikhil Pandey 

aminollah.sabzevari@justice.gc.ca 

nikhil.pandey@justice.gc.ca 

khanh.gonzalez@justice.gc.ca 

Merchant Opportunities Fund 

Limited Partnership 

200 – 171 Water Street 

Vancouver, BC V6B 1A7 

Attention: David Gens 

support@merchantgrowth.com 

Accord Small Business Finance Corp., 

Accord Small Business Leasing Corp. 

Accord Financial Canada Corp. 

300 – 889 Harbourside Drive 

North Vancouver, BC V7P 3S1 

csbf.collections@accordfinancial.com 

csbf.customerservice@accordfinancial.com 

Fax: 1-888-835-9757 

BizFund Canada Ltd. 

1018 Finch Avenue West, Unit 405 

North York, ON M3J 3L5 

Attention: Isaac Levy 

isaac@bizfund.com 

raymondm@bizfund.com  

Liquid Capital Pacific Corp. 

c/o Ellis Business Lawyers 

400 – 1681 Chestnut Street 

Vancouver, BC V6J 4M6 

Attention: Meldon Ellis 

meldon@ellislawyers.com 

Fax: (604) 737-1140 

 


